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LEGAL SUBGROUP C
PUBLIC PARTICIPATION TCA EXISTING CONTRACTS

** = Work Group Leader

Name Company Phone Fax E-Mail

Barney Speckman KEMA Consulting 503-258-0475 bmspeckman@aol.com

Arlena Barnes BPA 503-230-4267 503-230-7405 ambarnes@bpa.gov
Barb Beck Snohomish PUD 425-783-8277 425-783-8649 bjbeck@snopud.com

Stan Berman Puget Sound Energy 206-389-4276 206-447-0849 sberman@hewm.com

Don Brookhyser Sierra Pacific/Nevada Power 702-367-5490 702-227-2069 dbrookhyser@nevp.com

Peter Burger BPA/PBL 503-230-4148 503-230-7405 pjburger@bpa.gov

Kathy Carlson U.S. Bureau of Reclamation 303-445-2933 303-445-6471 kcarlson@do.usbr.gov

**Gary Dahlke Avista Corp. 509-455-6000 509-838-4626 gdahlke@painehamblen.com

Eric Christensen Snohomish PUD 425-783-8649 425-267-6071 elchristensen@snopud.com

Melinda Davison Industrial Customers of Northwest
Utilities (ICNU)

503-241-7242 503-241-8160 mail@nwlawgroup.com

**Sarah Dennison-
Leonard Krogh & Leonard 503-219-9649 503-224-1895 sdleonard@earthlink.net

Michael Early Alco, Kaiser, CFAC, Vanalco 503-402-8705 503-402-8882 michaelearly@earthlink.net

Peter Feldberg Lawson Lundell 403-781-9457 403-269-6409 pfeldberg@lawsonlundell.com

**Eric Freedman Preston Gates for  PPL…
206-224-7327 206-623-7022 ericf@prestongates.com

Mary Hain Enron Corp 503-464-8862 503-464-3740 mhain@enron.com

Kimberly Harris Puget Sound Energy 425-462-3897 425-462-3300 kharri@puget.com

Steve Jarsky U.S. Bureau of Reclamation 208-334-1465 208-334-9562 sjarsky@pn.usbr.gov

Ken Johnston Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish
Comm.

503-238-0667 503-235-4228 johk@critfc.org

Steve Larson BPA 503-230-4999 503-230-7405 srlarson@bpa.gov

Mike Manion Montana Power 406-497-2456 406-497-2451 mpmanion@mtpower.com

Malcolm McLellan Idaho Power 206-829-1814 206-623-4986 mcm@vnf.com

**Preston Michie BPA – Attorney 503-230-4201 503-230-7405 pdmichie@bpa.gov

James P. Mosher Cogen Coalition of WA; Nevada
Independent Energy Coalition;
Calif. Assoc. of Cogenerators

503-402-8709 503-401-8882 jpm@aelaw.com
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Terry Mundorf WPAG 425-337-2384 425-337-2386 terrym@millcreeklaw.com

Paul Murphy Direct Service Industries 503-227-1011 503-227-1034 pmurphy@mbllp.com

Doug Nichols Portland General Electric 503-464-8402 503-464-2200 douglas_nicholas@pgn.com

Will Patton Seattle City Light 206-233-2188 206-684-8284 will.patton@ci.seattle.wa.us

Shelly Richardson Northwest Requirements Utilities 360-737-2464 360-737-2661 shellyr@teleport.com

Dan Sauter Idaho Power 208-388-2721 208-388-6936 dsauter@idahopower.com

Margaret Schaff Affiliated Tribes NW Indians 303-674-4320 303-674-4920 mschaff@worldnet.att.net

Kyle Sciuchetti Public Power Council 503-232-2427 503-239-5959 kyle@ppcpdx.org

Jane Shelby BPA jgselby@bpa.gov

Timothy Shuba Shea & Gardner for UAMPS 202-828-2107 202-828-2195 tshuba@sheagardner.com

Blair Strong Avista Corp 509-455-6000 509-838-4626 rbstrong@painehamblen.com

Steve Weiss NW Energy Coalition 503-393-8859 503-390-6287 steve@nwenergy.org

Connie Westadt Sierra Pacific/Nevada Power 775-834-4196 775-834-4098 cwestadt@sppc.com

**Marcus Wood Stoel Rives – PacifiCorp 503-294-9434 503-220-2480 mwood@stoel.com

Cindy Wright Seattle City Light 206-386-4533 206-386-4555 cindy.wright@ci.seattle.wa.us


